
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-109. Exam Schedule

Thu, 23 Apr 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Document information search engines  M18-703  Maksimov N.V.
Mon, 27 Apr 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Project procurement, logistics and supply chain management  M18-703, M18-713

 Norkina A.N.
Mon, 27 Apr 21:15 — 22:00 TEST Modern approaches to project organization M18-703, M18-713  Norkina A.N.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Financial Investigation  S17-701  Kotelyanets O.S.,

Gobrusenko K.I.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  S15-701  Leonov P.Y.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Economic Security  S16-703  Leonov P.Y.
Wed, 03 Jun 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Modern marketing technologies  M19-703, M19-713, M19-733, M19-783

 Nizametdinov S.U.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Audit and Control  B17-701, S16-702, S16-762  Savina N.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Academic and Research Work  S16-702  Norkina A.N.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Financial Investigation  S17-710, S17-713  Kotelyanets O.S.,

Gobrusenko K.I.
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Principles of Financial Investigation  S17-702  Kotelyanets O.S.,

Gobrusenko K.I.
Thu, 04 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-705  Leonov P.Y.
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Decision Theory  M19-705  Guryanov A.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Modern problems of management theories M19-703, M19-713, M19-733, M19-783

 Rychkov V.A., Norkina A.N.
Sat, 06 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Accounting and Financial Reporting  B17-701  Sanzharov A.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 15:15 TEST Business Planning  B18-702  Naydenkova K.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Principles of professional work  B18-702  Lukyanova T.O.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-705  Leonov P.Y.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  S16-702, S16-762  Leonov P.Y.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  S15-701  Leonov P.Y.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  S16-702  Norkina A.N.


